Adventure Kids Locations

9:00 & 10:30 AM NURSERY, PRESCHOOL AND ELEMENTARY

NURSERY
N1

N2
N3
N4

N5

PRESCHOOL
Red 2’s

Orange 2’s
Yellow 3’s

Green 3’s

Blue 4’s

Purple 4’s

Kindergarten

ELEMENTARY
9:00 AM

1" grade
2" grade
3" grade
4" grade
5t grade
6" grade

10:30AM
1% through
6" grade

YOUTH - 9:00 ONLY
Junior High

Senior High
Senior High

Birth through crawling
Crawling through walking
Walking through 18 months

Walking through 23 months

Turned TWO after 9/30/21
Begins in January

Turned TWO before 10/1/21
Turned TWO before 10/1/21
Turned THREE before 10/1/21

Turned THREE before 10/1/21

Turned FOUR before 10/1/21
PreK

Turned FOUR before 10/1/21
PreK

Kindergarten

Primaries
Primaries
Middlers
Middlers
Juniors

Juniors

Blast Zone
(Kids Worship Time)

7th - 8th grade
9" - 10" Grade
11" - 12" Grade

ROOM NAME
Nursery 1

Nursery 2
Nursery 3
Nursery 4

Nursery 5

Red 2’s
Orange 2's
Yellow 3’s

Green 3’s
Blue 4’s

Purple 4’s

Kindergarten

Turkey
Iraq
Syria
Syria
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

Gym

Jr. High Room
Sr. High Room
The Refinery

ROOM #

C120
C117
Cl14
C112

C109

W003
WO008
Wo021

WO015
W012

W013

Wo011

M221
M222
M217
M217
M218
M218

M103

M160
M150
M140

LOCATION

South America
South America
South America

South America

South America

Africa
Africa
Africa

Africa
Africa

Africa

Africa

Middle East
Middle East
Middle East
Middle East
Middle East
Middle East

Asia

Asia
Asia

Asia
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	South America
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	Turned TWO after 9/30/21
	PRESCHOOL
	9:00 AM



	C120

