Adventure Kids Locations

9:00 & 10:30 AM NURSERY, PRESCHOOL AND ELEMENTARY				
NURSERY		ROOM NAME	ROOM #	LOCATION
N1	Birth through crawling	Nursery 1	C120	South America
N2	Crawling through walking	Nursery 2	C117	South America
N3	Walking through 18 months	Nursery 3	C114	South America
N4	Walking through 23 months	Nursery 4	C112	South America
N5	Turned TWO after 9/30/21 Begins in January	Nursery 5	C109	South America
PRESCHOOL				
Red 2's	Turned TWO before 10/1/21	Red 2's	W003	Africa
Orange 2's	Turned TWO before 10/1/21	Orange 2's	W008	Africa
Yellow 3's	Turned THREE before 10/1/21	Yellow 3's	W021	Africa
Green 3's	Turned THREE before 10/1/21	Green 3's	W015	Africa
Blue 4's	Turned FOUR before 10/1/21 PreK	Blue 4's	W012	Africa
Purple 4's	Turned FOUR before 10/1/21 PreK	Purple 4's	W013	Africa
Kindergarten	Kindergarten	Kindergarten	W011	Africa
ELEMENTARY 9:00 AM				
1 st grade	Primaries	Turkey	M221	Middle East
2 nd grade	Primaries	Iraq	M222	Middle East
3 rd grade	Middlers	Syria	M217	Middle East
4 th grade	Middlers	Syria	M217	Middle East
5 th grade	Juniors	Saudi Arabia	M218	Middle East
6 th grade	Juniors	Saudi Arabia	M218	Middle East
10:30AM				
1 st through 6 th grade	Blast Zone (Kids Worship Time)	Gym	M103	Asia
YOUTH - 9:00 ONLY				
Junior High	7th - 8th grade	Jr. High Room	M160	Asia
Senior High	9 th – 10 th Grade	Sr. High Room	M150	Asia
Senior High	11 th – 12 th Grade	The Refinery	M140	Asia